Docusign Envelope ID: E251D434-4C72-4BD1-9A96-D76ED0033286

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Election Systems & Software, LLC Contract No. 2018-241
11208 John Galt Blvd Contract: Election Voting System & Services

Omaha, NE 68137-2364

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add items for ExpressVote Card and associated items to Exhibit C - Supply ltems and Pricing
Consumable and Replacement Items (See attached).

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. _9  has been accepted and authorized on _8/12/2024_ by authority of the Collin County Commissioners
Court by Court Order No._2024-766-08-12_, to be effective on 8/13/2024.

ocuSigned by:
arer’ CMerSanon by delegated authority

15DEE2C108349E
>1GNATURE

Jared Plath Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP. CPPB

(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: VP of Finance TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
8/14/2024

DATE:  08/01/2024 DATE:




Docusign Envelope ID:

E251D434-4C72-4BD1-9A96-D76ED003328B6

HISTORICAL INFORMATION
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Renewal No.

Amendme No.
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Amendme No.
Amendme No.
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Awarded by Court Order No. 2019-059-01-28

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2020-449-06-01

2021-595-06-21

2022-530-06-13

2023-452-06-05

2019-460-06-17

2020-449-06-01

2020-746-08-17

2020-835-09-14

2020-1026-10-19

2021-174-02-22

2021-595-06-21

2024-434-05-13

2024-766-08-12

Summary add Exhibit C

Summary Add Force Majeurre

Summary Delete Ballot on Demand

Summary Modify Exhibit C

Summary Add services

Summary Add items and service

Summary Add services

Summary Renewal,updated items & price change

Summary Add Items to Exhibit C

Summary




Docusign Envelope ID: E251D434-4C72-4BD1-9A96-D76ED00332B6

2018-241 Amend 9 Added Items and Pricing updated to Exhibit C - Price list

Nacrrnrian I Dask RIn SAIRS rarr vescaotion Prire Amendment note

Note 1: Shipping and Handling is not including in pricing and will be billed as a separate line item on the invoice.
Note 2: Consumables and Replacement Items pricing is firm for one (1) year and is subject to change thereafter.




